Data sheet/FDV

Product name Cast Resin GG 80
Product code 1165000

Product type GG 80

GTIN 7070701381633
ETIM-Class EC001168

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - Cable resin

Material

Quantity

Test standards

Flash point

Handling time (working time) 300 ml mixture 23 °C
Operating temperature min

Operating temperature max
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186 mm
25mm
152 mm

176 g

2-component polyurethane resin
80 ml

DIN VDE 0278-631-1

200°C

24 min

-40°C

90°C
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