

Product name	Cast Resin GG 80
Product code	1165000
Product type	GG 80
GTIN	7070701381633
ETIM-Class	EC001168



Measurements

Length	186 mm
Height	25 mm
Width	152 mm
Weight	176 g

Technical Specifications - Cable resin

Material	2-component polyurethane resin
Quantity	80 ml
Test standards	DIN VDE 0278-631-1
Flash point	200 °C
Handling time (working time) 300 ml mixture 23 °C	24 min
Operating temperature min	-40 °C
Operating temperature max	90 °C